Samtliga resultat efter de hittills genomférda omgangarna

Klass A

Agrell Kent
Ahnstrom Chr
Andersson B
Andersson T
Appelberg Ni
Brewitz Stig
Carlson Jon
Davidsson C
Fagerberg S6
Fransson Gor
Franzén Gun
Gamlén Tom
Gustavsson
Hallman Bo

HCP

17,7-
13,5-
19,8-
15,2-
15,5-
11,3-
14,5-
11,5-
14,5-
19,4-
13,0-
19,2-
17,5-
19,6-

HenrikssonPO 10,3-

Hjartkvist Rolf
Hogberg Bill
Jacobsson A
Joulamo Tap
Karlsson Ben
Kvick UIf
Lindstén J-O
Ludvigsson B
Lundin Calle
Nilsson Torbj
Osbeck Gunn
Persson P-Ol
Petersson To
Pettersson R
Ritheim Sa
Rundberg Kri
Stromberg KE
Svensson K
Svensson To
Sdderlind Ol

17,7-
18,9-
16,2-
12,2-
14,8-
17,6-
19,6-
17,6-
16,8-
19,9-
19,1-
15,0-
18,4-
16,1-
16,1-
16,8-
16,9-
17,1-
10,9-
15,9-

21-
apr

28-
apr
77
77
79
76
80
67
95

93
77
77
84

75
72
72
74
80
86
75
81
81

73
71
81
77
86
76

05-
maj
71
79
73
86

85
75
82
67
72
80
74
74
77
75
78
88
78
77
76
75
72
70
77
76
71
81

12-
maj
76
72
73
73
87
73

77
83

73

74
76
89
86
79
79
77
94
75
77
76
84
79
73
79

77

19-
maj
65
75
79
79
83

79

02-
jun
76
78
70
71
74
66
79
72

74
65
76
73
69
78
68
74
77
67
90
82
73
69
72
68
73
72
67
82

77

16-
jun
75
68
71
70
81
73
90
80

69
74
72
75
74
79
79
74
75
77
71
83
80
79
75
71
81
73
72
68
83

23-
jun
74
71
73

jun

28-
jul

74

72
74
74
74

87

80
72
12
72
74
69
12
75
74
77
78

72
75
73

74
72
69

69
74
77

04-
aug

71

78

71
80

71

12
73
68
78

80
76
74
67

62
71
70
73

68
75
74
78
72
73
70
76

25-
aug

65

72
12

70

74
87

78
77
72
81
68
69
73

72

83

73
74
72
75
69
86

82

01-
sep

72

73
66
77
74

73
86

78
69
71

71
86
7

80
77

86

63
72
79
69
77

83
75
83
75

08-
sep
73
76
79
73
73
73
71

79
78

73
74
67
71
74
73
75

67
72
67
85
83

66

78
74
73

69
86
82

15-
sep

87

70
72
74

78
78

76
86
74

81
85
81
78
83
71
80
102

70
73

85
75

85
86
74

22-
sep
78
72
75
85

75
71

80

76
75
72
79
77
71
78
75
75
80
75

89

82
81
84
85
71
73
80
78
81
75



Klass B

Almqvist Eve
Andersson M
Axelsson In

DanielssonG
Davidsson H
Fast Kenth

FredrikssonR

HCP

21,2-
23,9-
23,0-
21,1-
23,3-
21,8-
22,2-

Gustafsso CM 24,6-

GustafssonR
Gustavsso B
Gyllborg Tho
Hallin Curt

Hultenius Be
Hogberg Gor
Iderfjell Tom

20,8-
21,6-
21,2-
22,2-
24,5-
24,8-
23,5-

Jarnegren CM 20,4-

Josefsson C
Josefsson G
Junesved Bo
Karlsson G
Landén Ulf
Lewinsson B
Lindahl Th
L66w Lenn
Matussek P
Sternklint Le
StromJE
Svensson Ha
Wadman L-I
Wennblom Bi

21,2-
21,9-
21,4-
20,2-
24,7-
23,5-
21,1-
23,7-
24,2-
23,8-
24,2-
21,0-
23,2-
23,0-

21-
apr

28-
apr

79
68
78
77
72

82
74
85
71
77
82
82
82

76

72

71
90

76
75
80
72

81

05-
maj

74
68
74
93
84
74
77
76

75

78
76
79
72
78
70

93

72
79
74
80
73
72

74
75

12-
maj

79

76
78
80
69
73

86
75

76
79
81

75

75
81
74

72
83
77

75
81

19-
maj

68
83
73
81
77
77
69
91
68
70

85
72
86

81
73
72
74
78
71

83
74
69

68
76

02-
jun

76
83

80
79

71

78
79

76
77

74

75
78
74

70

78
78
73
72

73
73

16-
jun

76
79
82
81
96

69
81
81
75

76
84
78

86
74
83
77
77
74
82

72
75
76
90
77
80

23-
jun

74
76
74
91
68

74
78
78
87

78
83

68
72
78
81
84
79

81
76

75
83

30-
jun

78
74
74
74
81

70
1
72
84

76
72

72
74
74
75
77
79
75

77
66

78
81
66

28-
jul

73
80
77

69
83
71

73
71

79
75
81
81
72
70
79
75
72
74

86

aug

25-
aug

78
71
69
74
75
70
67

69

68
71
71
81
69

70
74

76
75
83
80

69
78

01-
sep

78
75
85
76
82
74
74

66
88
74
69
73
72
73
81
72
77
86

71
83

08-
sep

69

73
76
79

73
78
79
75
79
80

71
80
76
80

76
78

78
86
76
67
80

15-
sep

76
81
84
79
72
71
79

76
82

72
79
79
68
71
74
74
81
78

76
79

78

22-
sep

85
76

82
78
73

91
80

73
77
84
78
66
72

78
89
82
69
74
81

75



Klass C

Adolfsson Jorg
Andersson Ma
Andersson Ake
Arthursson Gor
Arvidsson Owe
Bergkvist Rog
Birgersson Vin
Bonnevier P-O
Branedal Staf
Carlsson S-O
Claesson Ken
Florin Ove
Gustafson Lars
Hallin Goran
Hernell Bernt
Hjalmarsson B
Hallstorp Erl
Hbgsborn Per
Isaksson Rolf
Johansson Bo
Jonsson Oskar
Jonsson K A
Karlsson L-Ake
Larsson Mans
Lindblad Rolf
Magnusson Br
Magnusson Le
Martinsson Leif
Melin Bengt
Sjolander Tony
Stroém Lennart
Svensson Lars-
Olof

Tjader Bo

HCP

25,5-
26,8-
29,0-
31,1-
26,6-
25,3-
25,9-
36,5-
29,5-
30,7-
31,8-
30,3-
30,0-
29,2-
30,7-
28,4-
32,9-
25,6-
32,5-
31,3-
31,6-
25,8-
41,2-
33,9-
26,9-
36,2-
34,3-
32,0-
25,2-
29,4-
31,3-

25,4-
44,7-

28-
apr

80

81
72
78

80
81
91
86
71
86
76
73
82
85
74

91

84
66

80

91
79
81
85

94
80

05-
maj

85
91

76

87
75

83
83
81
83
72
81
82
86
80
74
78

88
83
87

80
87
76

84
80

75

19-
maj
72
82
79

71
77
83
78
73
85

73
75
74
77

77
91

77
68

74
73
83
74

90
78

02-
jun

16-
jun

83

72
82
76
80
70
75

81
77
87

76
80
76
87

85

93
74
87
83

85

77

23-
jun

30-
jun

84
80
77
84
82
74
83
92
67
81

81
70
95
82
72
81
79

77
73
66

71
73

84
82

07-
jul

76
74
1

74
83
86

76

76
86
82
70
71
74

73
75
72
77
77

83
75
78

28-
jul

81
78
80
77
78
74
86
90
84
83
83
72
92

82
84

73
78

73
85
74

84

71

11-
aug

77
77

86
86
83
76
83
76
80

82

77
76
73
76

78

75
76
78
73

85
77

25-
aug

01-
sep

75
76
88
81
96

72
73

80
82
74

84
68
80
80

81

92

79
72
83
81
88
75

73

08-
sep

73
75

76
80
73

80
69
73

1

83

97

76

89
80
75
73

73
75

15-
sep

22-
sep






